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SK1-004

程

比例 图样标记 设计员

图纸编号

图纸名称

材料

江苏尚坤五金科技有限公司

审核

3

1

19.5

18
.5

16

M22

42

63

3.
5

9

19.5

垫片
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SK1-004钥匙

程

比例 图样标记 设计员

图纸编号

图纸名称

材料

昆山新尚坤五金有限公司

审核

43

4

7.
5

45

131

16

118.5

8
29

33
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